

54. WA-167-2026

NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORPORATION LIMITED
Vs
MABAGAPU JAGADEESHWARA RAO

Present: Ms. G.S. Harshitha, Advocate representing
Mr. Singamsetty V.M. Sankar, Advocate for Appellants.

At request of learned counsel for Appellants, which is not opposed,
adjourned to 04.05.2026.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(TUHIN KUMAR GEDELA)
JUDGE

Date: 20.04.2026
MS